1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-131907-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
SMPS
Name and address of the applicant

 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA
For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Date: 2022-09-06
Signature:
 Jan-Erik Storgaard
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-131907-UL
Additional Model Detail(s):
WYSP-200S12DP, WYSP-200S24DP, WYSP-200S48DP,
WYSP-250S12DP, WYSP-250S24DP, WYSP-250S48DP,
WYSP-300S12DP, WYSP-300S24DP, WYSP-300S48DP
Additional Ratings:
Output:
WYSP-200S12DP: 12Vdc 16.7A
WYSP-250S12DP: 12Vdc 20.9A
WYSP-300S12DP: 12Vdc 25A
WYSP-200S24DP: 24Vdc 8.4A
WYSP-250S24DP: 24Vdc 10.5A
WYSP-300S24DP: 24Vdc 12.5A
WYSP-200S48DP: 48Vdc 4.17A
WYSP-250S48DP: 48Vdc 5.21A
WYSP-300S48DP: 48Vdc 6.25A
Additional information (if necessary)
 UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL Solutions (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL Solutions (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1 -8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN